Rocky Mountain CORSA Roster

Updated 12/20/2024

Audorff Jake 11010 Circle Point Road #116  Westmeinster CO 80020 jake.audorff@gmail.com 651-621-0135
Barden Christy 10141 Cedarsong Road Nevada City CA 95959 christybarden@cs.com 530 263-1001
Batterson Ed & Wendie 42 Beaver Circle Leadville CO 80461 ejbatterson@hotmail.com

Beets Rick 6181 S. Rosewood Dr. Centennial CO 80121 rick@mylifeatspeed.com 303 475-5366
Beets Charles & Jessica 1699 S. Trenton St #142 Denver CO 80231 charlesbeets86@gmail.com 303-619-7606
Berichon Dylan 4876 Gray St Denver CO 80212 dberichon@gmail.com 503-427-8305
Berkman Jamia 6350 Kinney Creek Road Evergreen CO 80439 doveflyte@outlook.com 720-589-2210
Blasco Larry 2500 Cody Ct Lakewood CO 80215 ltrhead@aol.com 303-501-4965
Brereton Natalie 1456 E Fremont Cir S Centennial CO 80122 nataliebird128@gmail.com 720-354-7176
Brereton Rob & Tricia 1456 E. Fremont Circle So. Centennial CO 80122 RnTBrereton@g.com 303 730-0820
Brittan Michael 5674 E. Southmoor Circle Englewood CO 80111 mibrittan@gmail.com 303 756-8345
Child Andrew 19092 E. Oxford Dr. Aurora CO 80013 andrew.child@lhsparker.org 720-766-0119
Dawson John & Karen 3634 E. Lake Dr. Centennial CO 80121 kd4cm@comcast.net 303 779-4356
DeGroot Phil & Megan 639 Pueblo Court Grand Junction CO 81504 Pmarkdegroot@gmail.com 970-210-9786
Dinsdale John 3240 Billings St. Aurora CO 80011-2jdinsdale1944@gmail.com 303 341-2327
Dodge Dusty & Chris 30146 Merion Ln. Evergreen CO 80439 dustymtn@gmail.com 303 909-7565
Drage John & Sandy 556 Split Rock Dr. Loveland CO 80537 jcdrage37@gmail.com 970 800-3004
Dumler Douglas & Cathy 1526 Peterson St Fort Collins CO 80524 dcdumler@gmail.com 970-217-0325
Eades Jared & Ashley 11622 Brandywine Ln Parker CO jaredeades@gmail.com 206-819-7009
Evans George & Carolyn 10055 Pine Valley Dr. Franktown CO 80116-8Igcevans@msn.com 303 688-1542
Fjeld Jason & Stephanie 9060 Shenandoah Avenue Frederick CO 80504 dynaboy88@gmail.com 515-418-2536
Fox Garrie & Pat 3430 Nancy Lane Colorado Sprinc CO 80910 gfox80915@yahoo.com 719 338-5051
Goodman Steve 4020 W. Exposition Ave. Denver CO 80219 rearengine.steve@gmail.com 303 278-4889
Green John & Kathy 975 Oakwood Dr. Castle Rock CO 80104 KarmKnect@msn.com 303 688-9018
Hoffman Gary 1980 Owens Ct. Lakewood CO 80215 gphoffman56@gmail.com 303 233-7020
Jackson Chris & Jamie 10403 W. Exposition Dr Lakewood CO 80232 doc81scrambler@yahoo.com 303-847-7557
Jarrett Paul & Linda 13072 Spica Dr. Littleton CO 80124 pjarrettsr@yahoo.com 303 799-4238
Jensen Ron 6608 S. Newland Cir Littleton CO 80123 jensen01006@gmail.com 303-204-8646
Kimberly Christine 2967 Distant rock Ave Castle Rock CO 80109 ckimberly4749@gmail.com 775 8304739
Klomp Ray & Bauw 3120 W. Harvard Ave. Denver CO 80219 Kiomp7@g.com 303 922-5496
Krejsa Frank 5850 Crestone St. Golden CO 80403 frankk@gmt-inc.com 847-3666336
Lawler Tony & Diane 540 South Laredo Cir. Aurora CO 80017 hvac1515@aol.com 760 902-0019
Levin Kory & Galil 16106 E. Progress Place Centennial CO koryvair@gmail.com 303 229-4323
Leyendecker Kurt 1736 Ward Circle Franktown CO 80116 kurt@coloradoiplaw.com 303-921-9536




Last First Street City ST Zip E-mail Address Phone Mobile
Miller Marc & Debbie 12161 Highland Park Dr. Broomfield CO 80020 inspectabilityl @gmail.com 303 888-5693
Mitchell Robert 11832 W. 106th PI. Westminster CO 80021-5 f9mitch@aol.com 303 466-8884
Mueller Tony & Janet 8187 S. Dover St Littleton CO 80128 tony@tonymueller.com 720-231-9727
Murnoch George 10741 Eldridge St. Firestone CO 80504 george@mumoch.com 720 378-8455
Nielsen Andy 6396 S Estes St Littleton CO 80123 bommer@bobtheserver.com 720-971-2856
Nielsen Dale 6536 S. Field Way Littleton CO 80123 monza@dnvair.net 303 933-8584
Nielsen Thomas 10425 Jellison Way Westminster CO 80021 ten10425@gmail.com 303-358-4732
Olwine Dave & Brenna 2530 Pinecone Circle Fort Collins CO 80525 iggylmc@gmail.com 970 225-6656
Parizek Bruce & lvy 10145 Joseph Dr. Highlands Ranc CO 80130 bparizek@charter.net 720 328-1516 830-387-9019
Pearce William & Trezjna 9968 - 2150 Rd Austin CO 81410 sandtpearce@gmail.com 970-835-5260
Piper Michael & Karen 10025 W. 101st Dr. Westminster CO 80021 mapiper3@comcast.net 303 460-0243
Piper Kyle 10025 W. 101st Dr. Westminster CO 80021 kyle.piper17@gmail.com 720-382-3394
Reich Jim 2112 Range View Lane Longmont CO 80501 vaircraft@aol.com 303 257-3733
Riblett Chuck 737 W. 10th St. Loveland CO 80537 carolynltaylor@msn.com 970 461-1328
Riley Jim 2918 Bellaire St. Denver CO 80207 rileyjimmy@yahoo.com 303 322-3505
Robben Patrick 14041 WCR 10 Fort Lupton CO 80621 patrickrobben1941@gmail.coi 303 857-9161
Rodgers Duane & Murva An 9229 Brumm Tralil Golden CO 80403 wdmarodgers@aol.com 303 642-3913
Schakel Eric & Linae 7082 W. Piute Dr. Sedalia CO 80135 gearhead066@gmail.com 303 660-0914
Schifftner Ken 8114 S.Memphis Way Englewood CO 80112 scrubbr@ix.netcom.com 201 749-3063
Schubert Larry & Sheryl 3541Bear Canyon Circle Sedalia CO 80135 larry@schuberts.com 303 660-6037
Steiner Cody & Linda 917 Kale Ave. Miles City MT 59301 miracing@midrivers.com 406 234-3954
Seyforth Paul & Maxine 13684 Cherry St. Thornton CO 80602 pseyforth@comcast.net 303 280-2025
Shippman  Kevin & Robin 4845 S. Perry Park Rd Salida CO ppizzaman59@aol.com 303-263-0585
Shortle Timothy & Lilly 305 County Rd. 234 Durango CO 81301 tshor13@gmail.com 970 385-8596
Sokol Jeffrey & Kelly 1222 Dexter St. Broomfield CO 80020 jeff.sokol@ballaerospace.com 303 469-8135
Spaulding  Mikey 2730 Grove St Denver CO 80211 mspaulding166@gmail.com 507-581-0894
Steinborn Jim 1319 Silk Oak Dr. Fort Collins CO 80525 jim@steinborn.org 970 282-1299
Timmons Michael 207 Willow Ave Rockvale CO 81244 michaelt432@gmail.com 720-215-0388
Victor Bart & Jennifer 607 Westbank Rd. Glenwood Sprin CO 81601 vicco1@comcast.net 303-570-1157
Wallace Tayor & Melissa 8342 Pebble Creek Wy #103 Highlands Ranc CO 80126 miss.mbreretpm@gmail.com 303-345-1091
Wetter Caron 2918 Belaire Denver CO 80207 caronwetter@gmail.com 719 7609879
Whiteley Jon 215 S. Poplar St. Denver CO 80230 jonlwhiteley@comcast.net 303 5509787
Wibbens Mario & Valorie 1635 Kings Cross Ln Monument CO mario@acomalock.com 303-524-0938
Williams Jim 319 Carriage Cir Cheyenne WY 82009 afsojim@yahoo.com 850-420-8802
Wilshire Laura 422 Conrad Dr. Erie CO 80516 Iwredvair@comcast.net 303 828-4203
Yoder Larry & Lynn 10650 W. 73rd PI. Arvada CO 80005 lyoder1279@msn.com 303 420-1279




